

SC No. 27/22
STATE Vs SARVAN & ORS.
FIR No. 217/21
PS- Saket

20.08.2022

Present :- Ms. Anupma, substitute Ld. Addl. PP for State.

None for the accused.

Vide separate order announced in the court, the bail application of accused Sarvan is disposed off as dismissed.

To come up on 17.09.2022 for which date it is already listed for PE. Atleast three witnesses be summoned.

(Monika Saroha)
Special Judge-NDPS/ASJ (South)
Saket Courts/20.08.2022